
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236253545 MR. SACHIN  CHOURASIYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 94.2

2 BCC237866994 MR. HRITTIK  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 94

3 BCC231869001 MR. RAJAT  PAUL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 92

4 BCC238129530 MISS. ALAKANANDA  BASU UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 91.6

5 BCC235085025 MISS. ANANYA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90.8

6 BCC235565506 MR. ASHES  DASGUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90.8

7 BCC236338264 MISS. PAYEL  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90.6

8 BCC233375829 MISS. ANNANYA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90.6

9 BCC239832440 MR. BIMAL  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90.4

10 BCC236893001 MISS. PRIYANKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90

11 BCC235866438 MR. RANADIP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 89.4

12 BCC232379868 MISS. NITU  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 89.2

13 BCC234063174 MISS. SUSMITA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 88.8

14 BCC234399254 MISS. MOUMITA  GAYEN SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 88.6

15 BCC234865672 MISS. ADITI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 88.6

16 BCC236228376 MISS. SIMA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 87.8

17 BCC232408350 MR. SUPRIYA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 87.6

18 BCC237358863 MISS. PRIYA  CHOUDHARY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 87.4

19 BCC236463079 MR. DHRUBAJYOTI  HALDER SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 86.8

20 BCC238235881 MISS. ANISHA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 86.6

21 BCC233333731 MR. ARNAB  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 86.2

22 BCC231580090 MR. RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 86.2

23 BCC233526762 MISS. LINA  DE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 85.8

24 BCC237488842 MR. BIBASWAN  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 85.8

25 BCC238673161 MISS. TITHI  BHANDARY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 84.4

26 BCC234891657 MISS. ANKITA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 84.4

27 BCC238972944 MISS. RACHANA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 84

28 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 82.6

29 BCC235380646 MR. SUMIT  SHARMA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81.6

30 BCC233512538 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81.4

31 BCC238726112 MISS. FATEMAH  NASEEM OBC-(A) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81.4

32 BCC235795925 MISS. TITHI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81

33 BCC232754739 MISS. ANKITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.8

34 BCC239083585 MISS. TIASHA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.6

35 BCC238535004 MR. PRANAV  BURNWAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.4

36 BCC237909675 MR. ARJUN  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.4

37 BCC231569150 MRS. RAMA  MANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.4

38 BCC233504713 MISS. ANAJALI  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.2

39 BCC236565577 MISS. RIYA  BHANDARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.2

40 BCC236388583 MR. NABADEEP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.2

41 BCC233433106 MISS. PRIYANKA  SAHIS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80

42 BCC235102014 MISS. NIKEETA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 79

43 BCC231738196 MISS. ANUSHKA  SARKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 78.8

44 BCC233016403 MR. SUJEET  GOSWAMI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 78.8

45 BCC231507044 MR. RAHUL  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 78.4

46 BCC235720151 MR. ARGHYADEEP  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 78.4

47 BCC233277203 MISS. DEVOPRIYA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 77.8

48 BCC232737544 MISS. RIYA  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 77.4

49 BCC233117632 MISS. MITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 77.2

50 BCC238245742 MISS. BRISTI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 77.2

51 BCC234660029 MR. SNEHASHIS  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 77
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52 BCC231828390 MISS. ANANYA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 76.6

53 BCC232427796 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 75.8

54 BCC232784885 MISS. MOUMITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 75.8

55 BCC239260771 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 75.6

56 BCC235578073 MISS. ADIBA AMAAN KHAN UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 74.4

57 BCC232778873 MISS. ZAHIDA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 74.2

58 BCC234441603 MISS. ARPITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73.8

59 BCC239555120 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73.4

60 BCC237176388 MISS. SWATI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73.2

61 BCC234406448 MISS. MAHUA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73

62 BCC233019913 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72.8

63 BCC233745822 MR. VALUWA BARAN SAREN ST Male Others No B.SC Geography 72.4

64 BCC239461038 MR. SAGAR  KEWAT SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72.2

65 BCC237028262 MISS. NIDHI  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72

66 BCC231971376 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72

67 BCC238804988 MR. VARUN  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.6

68 BCC231453416 MISS. SUSMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.6

69 BCC232780896 MR. KRISNENDU  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.6

70 BCC234256985 MISS. MRINMOYEE  ROYCHOUDHURY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.4

71 BCC235047873 MISS. NEHA  MALLIK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.2

72 BCC236011300 MR. ARIJIT  NANDI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.2

73 BCC235178024 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.8

74 BCC236245253 MR. KARAN KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.4

75 BCC233397702 MR. KARAN KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.4

76 BCC232232956 MISS. SUDIPA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.2

77 BCC238867583 MISS. DIPENDRANI  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.2

78 BCC237134214 MR. ADARYSA  NAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70

79 BCC231614021 MR. HIMANSHU  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 69.8

80 BCC236727719 MISS. ROSE MARY KORYA UR Female Christianity No B.SC Geography 69.6

81 BCC236633217 MRS. SATHI  GUHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 69.4

82 BCC238887223 MISS. POULAMI  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 69

83 BCC234326184 MISS. DISHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 68.4

84 BCC239428386 MR. MD IQBAL ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Geography 68.4

85 BCC237807170 MR. SUBHADIP  DUBEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 67.8

86 BCC234218669 MISS. POULAMI  KAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 67

87 BCC231048951 MR. HRITESH  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 66.6

88 BCC236511189 MRS. ASIT KUMAR DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 66.2

89 BCC235833858 MR. MD  ASHFAQUE OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Geography 66

90 BCC237096748 MRS. MONIKA  BESRA ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 65.6

91 BCC235340663 MISS. BIPASHA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 65.6

92 BCC234761647 MR. SIBANANDAN  THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 65

93 BCC231980719 MISS. SOMA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 64.6

94 BCC234329918 MR. RANJEET  YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 64.4

95 BCC233608922 MR. RAJIV RANJAN SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 63.6

96 BCC236418757 MR. ROUNAK  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No B.SC Geography 63.4

97 BCC233364281 MR. DHARMARAJ  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 63.4

98 BCC233307919 MISS. RIMA  RAJBHAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 63.2

99 BCC233260347 MISS. JYOTI KUMARI YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 62.2

100 BCC239708454 MISS. REKHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 62.2

101 BCC233717569 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 62

102 BCC236287133 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 62

103 BCC233171280 MISS. KRITI  SHRESTHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 61.2

104 BCC233311440 MR. ANKUSH  GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 60.2

105 BCC239302444 MISS. ARAJIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 59.8

106 BCC235508225 MR. KRISHNA KANTA ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 59.6



107 BCC236306919 MISS. TABASSUM  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 59.2

108 BCC235756229 MR. CHAYAN  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 58.4

109 BCC234551568 MISS. BANYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 57

110 BCC239382106 MISS. BANYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 57

111 BCC233279426 MR. SAHIL KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 56.8

112 BCC238447125 MR. MARSHAL  TUDU ST Male Others No B.SC Geography 56.8

113 BCC234419615 MISS. MEGHA  RAM UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 54.6

114 BCC239877089 MISS. NAZIA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 53.2

115 BCC239126004 MISS. MOUMITA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 53.2

116 BCC234543435 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 52.6

117 BCC232193082 MRS. NOORI  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 50.2

118 BCC238845491 MISS. GHAZALA  ANJUM UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 49.8

119 BCC237954941 MISS. SAIMA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Geography 48.4

120 BCC238106353 MISS. SANA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 47.6



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235756229 MR. CHAYAN  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 58.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC239832440 MR. BIMAL  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90.4

2 BCC236893001 MISS. PRIYANKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 90

3 BCC235866438 MR. RANADIP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 89.4

4 BCC234399254 MISS. MOUMITA  GAYEN SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 88.6

5 BCC236228376 MISS. SIMA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 87.8

6 BCC232408350 MR. SUPRIYA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 87.6

7 BCC236463079 MR. DHRUBAJYOTI  HALDER SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 86.8

8 BCC237909675 MR. ARJUN  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.4

9 BCC236388583 MR. NABADEEP  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.2

10 BCC233433106 MISS. PRIYANKA  SAHIS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80

11 BCC231738196 MISS. ANUSHKA  SARKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 78.8

12 BCC231828390 MISS. ANANYA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 76.6

13 BCC234441603 MISS. ARPITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73.8

14 BCC233019913 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72.8

15 BCC239461038 MR. SAGAR  KEWAT SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72.2

16 BCC231971376 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 72

17 BCC231453416 MISS. SUSMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 71.6

18 BCC235178024 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.8

19 BCC236245253 MR. KARAN KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.4

20 BCC233397702 MR. KARAN KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 70.4

21 BCC231614021 MR. HIMANSHU  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 69.8

22 BCC234326184 MISS. DISHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 68.4

23 BCC231048951 MR. HRITESH  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 66.6

24 BCC235340663 MISS. BIPASHA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 65.6
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC231569150 MRS. RAMA  MANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.4

2 BCC237176388 MISS. SWATI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73.2

3 BCC233745822 MR. VALUWA BARAN SAREN ST Male Others No B.SC Geography 72.4

4 BCC237096748 MRS. MONIKA  BESRA ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 65.6

5 BCC238447125 MR. MARSHAL  TUDU ST Male Others No B.SC Geography 56.8

6 BCC234543435 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 52.6
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC238726112 MISS. FATEMAH  NASEEM OBC-(A) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81.4

2 BCC239428386 MR. MD IQBAL ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Geography 68.4

3 BCC235833858 MR. MD  ASHFAQUE OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Geography 66
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC237866994 MR. HRITTIK  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 94

2 BCC232379868 MISS. NITU  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 89.2

3 BCC234063174 MISS. SUSMITA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 88.8

4 BCC233333731 MR. ARNAB  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 86.2

5 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 82.6

6 BCC235380646 MR. SUMIT  SHARMA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81.6

7 BCC233512538 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 81.4

8 BCC233504713 MISS. ANAJALI  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.2

9 BCC236565577 MISS. RIYA  BHANDARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 80.2

10 BCC232737544 MISS. RIYA  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 77.4

11 BCC232427796 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 75.8

12 BCC234406448 MISS. MAHUA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 73

13 BCC238887223 MISS. POULAMI  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Geography 69

14 BCC234761647 MR. SIBANANDAN  THAKUR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Geography 65
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